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Sales Code: FCS199

Description: Sgl Bow! Plain O/W 595X455x245
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MATERIAL - FIRE CLAY

Product Dimensions
Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nett Weight (kg):
Packaging Dimensions
Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data

Box Colour:

Box Qty:

Label Size:

Label Colour:

Label Qty:

245
5095)
455
85

295
460
612
899

Brown Cardboard Box
1

100 x 50

White Label

2

Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)

Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:
Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:
UPC/cUPC:
Product Material:
Colour:

Waste Type Req:
Number of bowls:
Overflow Inc:
Flute Size:

Outlet Size:
Rebate Size:
Template:

Care Guide:
Extras:

5056462635965

Utd.Arab.Emir.

Yes UPC/cUPC No: 311189

White
90mm Strainer Waste
1

N/A
90 mm
N/A
No
Yes
N/A




